Name

Gary Cooke
Allen Warren
Rob Denoon
Kian Maher
Matt Morgan
Neil Orr
Doug Moore
Dave Tavernor
Steve Leppington
Jon Cain
Colin Babcock
Becky Kibble
Megan Jones
Leon Gill
Dale Houghton
Mark Newton
Bob Tucker
Alex Garcia-Mayol
Graham Turner
Alexander Malik
James Maclean
Rob Croydon
Alice Marks
Sam Rhodes
Marvin Houghton
Chris Lancaster
Colin Taylor
Peter Taylor
Eric Wagstaff
Robert Jones
Paul Haworth
Josh Barker
Julie Havill
Paul Nelson
Geoff Flint
Dale Cross

CPSA No

90969
25988
83413
140905
141164
70648
8494
2482
39173
53934
129386
6262
127751
127545
98709
148254
18115
118321
15327
128025
6496
114768
144975
129781
98708
98359
145666
129003
94859
51136
125393
148253
112886
4309
86701
146501

Class

O>»>>0W>TEO0O>>>>»>>0>2 20> >»TT>»>T3 >33

ESK Winter Series 2023-2024

10th 7th 21st 4th 18th
December January January February February 3rd
Category 2023 2024 2023 2024 2024 Ngéhlggz)“
(HG 99 ) (HG 100 ) (HG 100 ) (HG 100 ) (HG 100 )
Senior 1 0 0 3 4 0
Veteran 0 0 2 2 0 1
Senior 2 1 2 1 4 4
Junior 1 3 1 100 2 3
Senior 3 3 12 4 1 0
Senior 4 1 6 3 4 1
Veteran 4 2 11 3 3 2
Veteran 6 7 6 2 2 1
Veteran 1 5 8 4 7 1
Senior 9 4 2 6 3 2
Senior 2 9 24 0 100 4
Senior Lady 5 4 100 7 3 4
Senior Lady 5 5 100 8 2 5
Senior 3 4 100 100 6 4
Senior 8 9 6 3 2 8
Senior 2 6 15 4 7 9
Veteran 8 3 6 4 100 100
Senior 2 100 10 10 0 100
Senior 6 100 9 5 2 100
Senior 6 15 7 9 6
Senior 7 8 100 10 5 4
Senior 11 3 11 11 5 6
Junior Lady 99 12 100 6 7 3
Senior Lady 1 100 10 10 8 100
Veteran 6 8 16 13 6 9
Veteran Lady 4 10 18 13 8 8
Veteran 14 5 8 18 10 7
Veteran 10 8 16 100 8 4
Veteran 8 13 12 6 8 7
Veteran 6 12 12 6 17 7
Senior 9 3 100 18 12 7
Senior 9 9 30 16 11 8
Veteran lady 99 5 16 100 13 4
Senior 13 7 100 24 7 11
Senior 99 12 9 13 6 100
Senior 99 100 6 14 8 15

Score (Best
4 Shoots)

30
30
30
31
31
37
38
38
40
43

HG

AA 1st

A 1st
Junior HG

Veteran HG

Lady HG

B 1st (Shoot off)

C 1st

SS
SS
SS

SS

SS
Ss

Ss

Ss



Dave Sayer 5503 B Veteran 14 12 13 12 9 17 46
Barry Smith 87573 B Veteran 11 13 100 14 12 13 49
Philip Shipman 135508 B Veteran 21 18 20 9 100 3 50
Charlie Franklin 136310 C Senior Lady 24 13 17 27 100 100 81
Bruce Bulmer 66687 C Veteran 99 21 39 20 23 19 83
lan Phillips 147666 C Veteran 27 20 33 33 19 18 84
Craig Hemingway 142505 C Senior 23 42 100 38 100 20 123
Super Shoot Off
Position Name Full Round  Pairs (SD) Prize
1st Gary Cooke 25 4 out of 4
2nd Allen Warren 25 7 out of 8
3rd Rob Denoon 25 6 out of 8
4th Mark Newton 24
5th Doug Moore 23 3outof4
6th Josh Barker 23 2 out of 4
7th Dale Houghton 21 4 out of 4
8th Colin Taylor 21 2 outof 4




